

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17214/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 04/09/2006 in FAO No.4676/2002 &  
FAO No.5737/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.INDIAN ELECTIRCITY S.&amp; T.(P)LTD &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sushant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sahay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RRespondent No.5 may file counter affidavit on or before  
21.3.2007.Office is directed to verify the data base and to  
correct it so as to disclose the name of all concerned  
advocates both in cause list as well as in office report.

To be listed on 21.3.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar